Sales Offices located in Naperville, Illinois  U.S.A.     �     Telephone 630.904.0406     �     FAX  630.904.0407
Enterprise Electronics Corporation
AC/AC  Wall Mount Adapters
  Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output
Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
 Listed Component 1310 Class 2
 Additional load currents available
 UL File No. E140898
 120VAC 60Hz Input
Canadian Approval on all models listed
CSA Certification on many models listed
6 foot output cord
See “Options” page for plugs & dimensions
Production facilities ISO9002 Certified
2.3VAC Output
41A-2.3-3000 2.3VAC 3000mA
3VAC Output
35A-3-50 3VAC  50mA
35A-3-100 3VAC 100mA
35A-3-150 3VAC 150mA
35A-3-200 3VAC 200mA
35A-3-250 3VAC 250mA
35A-3-300 3VAC 300mA
35A-3-350 3VAC 350mA
35A-3-400 3VAC 400mA
35A-3-450 3VAC 450mA
35A-3-500 3VAC 500mA
35A-3-550 3VAC 550mA
35A-3-600 3VAC 600mA
35A-3-650 3VAC 650mA
35A-3-700 3VAC 700mA
35A-3-750 3VAC 750mA
35A-3-800 3VAC 800mA
35A-3-850 3VAC 850mA
35A-3-900 3VAC 900mA
3.6VAC Output
35A-3.6-50 3.6VAC  50mA
35A-3.6-100 3.6VAC 100mA
35A-3.6-150 3.6VAC 150mA
35A-3.6-200 3.6VAC 200mA
35A-3.6-250 3.6VAC 250mA
35A-3.6-300 3.6VAC 300mA
35A-3.6-350 3.6VAC 350mA
35A-3.6-400 3.6VAC 400mA
35A-3.6-450 3.6VAC 450mA
35A-3.6-500 3.6VAC 500mA
35A-3.6-550 3.6VAC 550mA
35A-3.6-600 3.6VAC 600mA
35A-3.6-650 3.6VAC 650mA
35A-3.6-700 3.6VAC 700mA
35A-3.6-750 3.6VAC 750mA
35A-3.6-800 3.6VAC 800mA
35A-3.6-850 3.6VAC 850mA
35A-3.6-900 3.6VAC 900mA
4VAC Output
48A-4-900 4VAC 900mA
48A-4-950 4VAC 950mA
48A-4-1000 4VAC 1000mA
4.5VAC Output
35A-4.5-50 4.5VAC 50mA
35A-4.5-100 4.5VAC 100mA
35A-4.5-150 4.5VAC 150mA
35A-4.5-200 4.5VAC 200mA
35A-4.5-250 4.5VAC 250mA
35A-4.5-300 4.5VAC 300mA
35A-4.5-350 4.5VAC 350mA
35A-4.5-400 4.5VAC 400mA
35A-4.5-450 4.5VAC 450mA
35A-4.5-500 4.5VAC 500mA
41A-4.5-500 4.5VAC 500mA
35A-4.5-550 4.5VAC 550mA
41A-4.5-550 4.5VAC 550mA
35A-4.5-600 4.5VAC 600mA
41A-4.5-600 4.5VAC 600mA
35A-4.5-650 4.5VAC 650mA
41A-4.5-650 4.5VAC 650mA
35A-4.5-700 4.5VAC 700mA
41A-4.5-700 4.5VAC 700mA
35A-4.5-750 4.5VAC 750mA
41A-4.5-750 4.5VAC 750mA
35A-4.5-800 4.5VAC 800mA
41A-4.5-800 4.5VAC 800mA
41A-4.5-850 4.5VAC 850mA
41A-4.5-900 4.5VAC 900mA
41A-4.5-950 4.5VAC 950mA
41A-4.5-1000 4.5VAC 1000mA
41A-4.5-1050 4.5VAC 1050mA
41A-4.5-1100 4.5VAC 1100mA
41A-4.5-1150 4.5VAC 1150mA
41A-4.5-1200 4.5VAC 1200mA
41A-4.5-1250 4.5VAC 1250mA
41A-4.5-1300 4.5VAC 1300mA
41A-4.5-1350 4.5VAC 1350mA
41A-4.5-1400 4.5VAC 1400mA
41A-4.5-1450 4.5VAC 1450mA
41A-4.5-1500 4.5VAC 1500mA
41A-4.5-1550 4.5VAC 1550mA
41A-4.5-1600 4.5VAC 1600mA
5VAC Output
35A-5-50 5VAC 50mA
35A-5-100 5VAC 100mA
41A-5-100 5VAC 100mA
35A-5-150 5VAC 150mA
41A-5-150 5VAC 150mA
35A-5-200 5VAC 200mA
41A-5-200 5VAC 200mA
35A-5-250 5VAC 250mA
41A-5-250 5VAC 250mA
35A-5-300 5VAC 300mA
41A-5-300 5VAC 300mA
35A-5-350 5VAC 350mA
41A-5-350 5VAC 350mA
35A-5-400 5VAC 400mA
41A-5-400 5VAC 400mA
35A-5-450 5VAC 450mA
41A-5-450 5VAC 450mA
35A-5-500 5VAC 500mA
41A-5-500 5VAC 500mA
35A-5-550 5VAC 550mA
41A-5-550 5VAC 550mA
35A-5-600 5VAC 600mA
41A-5-600 5VAC 600mA
35A-5-650 5VAC 650mA
41A-5-650 5VAC 650mA
35A-5-700 5VAC 700mA
41A-5-700 5VAC 700mA
41A-5-750 5VAC 750mA
41A-5-800 5VAC 800mA
41A-5-850 5VAC 850mA
41A-5-900 5VAC 900mA
41A-5-950 5VAC 950mA
41A-5-1000 5VAC 1000mA
41A-5-1050 5VAC 1050mA
41A-5-1100 5VAC 1100mA
41A-5-1150 5VAC 1150mA
41A-5-1200 5VAC 1200mA
41A-5-1250 5VAC 1250mA
41A-5-1300 5VAC 1300mA
41A-5-1350 5VAC 1350mA
41A-5-1400 5VAC 1400mA
41A-5-1450 5VAC 1450mA
41A-5-1500 5VAC 1500mA
6VAC Output
35A-6-50 6VAC 50mA
35A-6-100 6VAC 100mA
41A-6-100 6VAC 100mA
35A-6-150 6VAC 150mA
41A-6-150 6VAC 150mA
35A-6-200 6VAC 200mA
41A-6-200 6VAC 200mA
35A-6-250 6VAC 250mA
41A-6-250 6VAC 250mA
35A-6-300 6VAC 300mA
41A-6-300 6VAC 300mA
35A-6-350 6VAC 350mA
41A-6-350 6VAC 350mA
35A-6-400 6VAC 400mA
41A-6-400 6VAC 400mA
35A-6-450 6VAC 450mA
continued on next page...
Adapter Advantages:
Internal power supply eliminated
 Reduces heat within product

In-house injection molding
Enterprise Electronics Corporation
EMAIL  SALES@ENTCORP.COM    �    WEB  WWW.ENTCORP.COM    �    630.904.0406    �    FAX  630.904.0407
Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
 Listed Component 1310 Class 2
 Additional load currents available
 UL File No. E140898
 120VAC 60Hz Input
Canadian Approval on all models listed
CSA Certification on many models listed
6 foot output cord
See “Options” page for plugs & dimensions
Production facilities ISO9002 Certified
AC/AC  Wall Mount Adapters (continued)
  Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output
41A-7-500 7VAC 500mA
41A-7-550 7VAC 550mA
41A-7-600 7VAC 600mA
41A-7-650 7VAC 650mA
41A-7-700 7VAC 700mA
41A-7-750 7VAC 750mA
41A-7-800 7VAC 800mA
41A-7-850 7VAC 850mA
41A-7-900 7VAC 900mA
41A-7-950 7VAC 950mA
41A-7-1000 7VAC 1000mA
41A-7-1050 7VAC 1050mA
41A-7-1100 7VAC 1100mA
41A-7-1150 7VAC 1150mA
41A-7-1200 7VAC 1200mA
41A-7-1250 7VAC 1250mA
41A-7-1300 7VAC 1300mA
41A-7-1350 7VAC 1350mA
41A-7-1400 7VAC 1400mA
7.5VAC Output
35A-7.5-50 7.5VAC 50mA
35A-7.5-100 7.5VAC 100mA
35A-7.5-150 7.5VAC 150mA
35A-7.5-200 7.5VAC 200mA
35A-7.5-250 7.5VAC 250mA
35A-7.5-300 7.5VAC 300mA
35A-7.5-350 7.5VAC 350mA
41A-7.5-350 7.5VAC 350mA
35A-7.5-400 7.5VAC 400mA
41A-7.5-400 7.5VAC 400mA
35A-7.5-450 7.5VAC 450mA
41A-7.5-450 7.5VAC 450mA
35A-7.5-500 7.5VAC 500mA
41A-7.5-500 7.5VAC 500mA
35A-7.5-550 7.5VAC 550mA
41A-7.5-550 7.5VAC 550mA
35A-7.5-600 7.5VAC 600mA
41A-7.5-600 7.5VAC 600mA
35A-7.5-650 7.5VAC 650mA
41A-7.5-650 7.5VAC 650mA
41A-7.5-700 7.5VAC 700mA
48A-7.5-700 7.5VAC 700mA
41A-7.5-750 7.5VAC 750mA
48A-7.5-750 7.5VAC 750mA
41A-7.5-800 7.5VAC 800mA
48A-7.5-800 7.5VAC 800mA
41A-7.5-850 7.5VAC 850mA
48A-7.5-850 7.5VAC 850mA
41A-7.5-900 7.5VAC 900mA
48A-7.5-900 7.5VAC 900mA
41A-7.5-950 7.5VAC 950mA
48A-7.5-950 7.5VAC 950mA
41A-7.5-1000 7.5VAC 1000mA
48A-7.5-1000 7.5VAC 1000mA
41A-7.5-1050 7.5VAC 1050mA
48A-7.5-1050 7.5VAC 1050mA
35A-9-550 9VAC 550mA
41A-9-550 9VAC 550mA
48A-9-550 9VAC 550mA
35A-9-600 9VAC 600mA
41A-9-600 9VAC 600mA
48A-9-600 9VAC 600mA
41A-9-650 9VAC 650mA
48A-9-650 9VAC 650mA
41A-9-700 9VAC 700mA
48A-9-700 9VAC 700mA
41A-9-750 9VAC 750mA
48A-9-750 9VAC 750mA
41A-9-800 9VAC 800mA
48A-9-800 9VAC 800mA
41A-9-850 9VAC 850mA
48A-9-850 9VAC 850mA
41A-9-900 9VAC 900mA
48A-9-900 9VAC 900mA
41A-9-950 9VAC 950mA
48A-9-950 9VAC 950mA
41A-9-1000 9VAC 1000mA
48A-9-1000 9VAC 1000mA
41A-9-1050 9VAC 1050mA
48A-9-1050 9VAC 1050mA
41A-9-1100 9VAC 1100mA
48A-9-1100 9VAC 1100mA
41A-9-1150 9VAC 1150mA
48A-9-1150 9VAC 1150mA
41A-9-1200 9VAC 1200mA
48A-9-1200 9VAC 1200mA
48A-9-1250 9VAC 1250mA
48A-9-1300 9VAC 1300mA
48A-9-1450 9VAC 1450mA
48A-9-1500 9VAC 1500mA
48A-9-1550 9VAC 1550mA
48A-9-1600 9VAC 1600mA
48A-9-1650 9VAC 1650mA
48A-9-1700 9VAC 1700mA
48A-9-1750 9VAC 1750mA
48A-9-1800 9VAC 1800mA
10VAC Output
41A-10-250 10VAC 250mA
41A-10-300 10VAC 300mA
41A-10-350 10VAC 350mA
41A-10-400 10VAC 400mA
41A-10-450 10VAC 450mA
48A-10-450 10VAC 450mA
41A-10-500 10VAC 500mA
48A-10-500 10VAC 500mA
41A-10-550 10VAC 550mA
48A-10-550 10VAC 550mA
41A-10-600 10VAC 600mA
48A-10-600 10VAC 600mA
41A-10-650 10VAC 650mA
48A-10-650 10VAC 650mA
continued on next page...
41A-7.5-1100 7.5VAC 1100mA
48A-7.5-1100 7.5VAC 1100mA
41A-7.5-1150 7.5VAC 1150mA
48A-7.5-1150 7.5VAC 1150mA
41A-7.5-1200 7.5VAC 1200mA
48A-7.5-1200 7.5VAC 1200mA
41A-7.5-1250 7.5VAC 1250mA
48A-7.5-1250 7.5VAC 1250mA
41A-7.5-1300 7.5VAC 1300mA
48A-7.5-1300 7.5VAC 1300mA
41A-7.5-1350 7.5VAC 1350mA
48A-7.5-1350 7.5VAC 1350mA
41A-7.5-1400 7.5VAC 1400mA
48A-7.5-1400 7.5VAC 1400mA
48A-7.5-1450 7.5VAC 1450mA
48A-7.5-1500 7.5VAC 1500mA
48A-7.5-1550 7.5VAC 1550mA
48A-7.5-1600 7.5VAC 1600mA
48A-7.5-1650 7.5VAC 1650mA
48A-7.5-1700 7.5VAC 1700mA
48A-7.5-1750 7.5VAC 1750mA
48A-7.5-1800 7.5VAC 1800mA
48A-7.5-1850 7.5VAC 1850mA
48A-7.5-1900 7.5VAC 1900mA
8VAC Output
35A-8-50 8VAC 50mA
35A-8-100 8VAC 100mA
35A-8-150 8VAC 150mA
35A-8-200 8VAC 200mA
35A-8-250 8VAC 250mA
35A-8-300 8VAC 300mA
35A-8-350 8VAC 350mA
35A-8-400 8VAC 400mA
35A-8-450 8VAC 450mA
35A-8-500 8VAC 500mA
35A-8-550 8VAC 550mA
35A-8-600 8VAC 600mA
9VAC Output
35A-9-50 9VAC 50mA
35A-9-100 9VAC 100mA
35A-9-150 9VAC 150mA
35A-9-200 9VAC 200mA
41A-9-200 9VAC 200mA
35A-9-250 9VAC 250mA
41A-9-250 9VAC 250mA
35A-9-300 9VAC 300mA
41A-9-300 9VAC 300mA
35A-9-350 9VAC 350mA
41A-9-350 9VAC 350mA
35A-9-400 9VAC 400mA
41A-9-400 9VAC 400mA
35A-9-450 9VAC 450mA
41A-9-450 9VAC 450mA
35A-9-500 9VAC 500mA
41A-9-500 9VAC 500mA
48A-9-500 9VAC 500mA
41A-6-450 6VAC 450mA
35A-6-500 6VAC 500mA
41A-6-500 6VAC 500mA
35A-6-550 6VAC 550mA
41A-6-550 6VAC 550mA
35A-6-600 6VAC 600mA
41A-6-600 6VAC 600mA
35A-6-650 6VAC 650mA
41A-6-650 6VAC 650mA
35A-6-700 6VAC 700mA
41A-6-700 6VAC 700mA
41A-6-750 6VAC 750mA
41A-6-800 6VAC 800mA
48A-6-800 6VAC 800mA
41A-6-850 6VAC 850mA
48A-6-850 6VAC 850mA
41A-6-900 6VAC 900mA
48A-6-900 6VAC 900mA
41A-6-950 6VAC 950mA
48A-6-950 6VAC 950mA
41A-6-1000 6VAC 1000mA
48A-6-1000 6VAC 1000mA
41A-6-1050 6VAC 1050mA
48A-6-1050 6VAC 1050mA
41A-6-1100 6VAC 1100mA
48A-6-1100 6VAC 1100mA
41A-6-1150 6VAC 1150mA
48A-6-1150 6VAC 1150mA
41A-6-1200 6VAC 1200mA
48A-6-1200 6VAC 1200mA
41A-6-1250 6VAC 1250mA
48A-6-1250 6VAC 1250mA
41A-6-1300 6VAC 1300mA
48A-6-1300 6VAC 1300mA
41A-6-1350 6VAC 1350mA
48A-6-1350 6VAC 1350mA
41A-6-1400 6VAC 1400mA
48A-6-1400 6VAC 1400mA
41A-6-1450 6VAC 1450mA
48A-6-1450 6VAC 1450mA
41A-6-1500 6VAC 1500mA
48A-6-1500 6VAC 1500mA
48A-6-1550 6VAC 1550mA
48A-6-1600 6VAC 1600mA
48A-6-1650 6VAC 1650mA
48A-6-1700 6VAC 1700mA
48A-6-1750 6VAC 1750mA
48A-6-1800 6VAC 1800mA
48A-6-1850 6VAC 1850mA
48A-6-1900 6VAC 1900mA
48A-6-1950 6VAC 1950mA
48A-6-2000 6VAC 2000mA
7VAC Output
41A-7-350 7VAC 350mA
41A-7-400 7VAC 400mA
41A-7-450 7VAC 450mA
Sales Offices located in Naperville, Illinois  U.S.A.     �     Telephone 630.904.0406     �     FAX  630.904.0407
Enterprise Electronics Corporation
Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
 Listed Component 1310 Class 2
 Additional load currents available
 UL File No. E140898
 120VAC 60Hz Input
Canadian Approval on all models listed
CSA Certification on many models listed
6 foot output cord
See “Options” page for plugs & dimensions
Production facilities ISO9002 Certified
AC/AC  Wall Mount Adapters (continued)
  Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output
41A-10-700 10VAC 700mA
48A-10-700 10VAC 700mA
41A-10-750 10VAC 750mA
48A-10-750 10VAC 750mA
41A-10-800 10VAC 800mA
48A-10-800 10VAC 800mA
41A-10-850 10VAC 850mA
48A-10-850 10VAC 850mA
41A-10-900 10VAC 900mA
48A-10-900 10VAC 900mA
41A-10-950 10VAC 950mA
48A-10-950 10VAC 950mA
41A-10-1000 10VAC 1000mA
48A-10-1000 10VAC 1000mA
41A-10-1050 10VAC 1050mA
48A-10-1050 10VAC 1050mA
41A-10-1100 10VAC 1100mA
48A-10-1100 10VAC 1100mA
48A-10-1150 10VAC 1150mA
48A-10-1200 10VAC 1200mA
48A-10-1250 10VAC 1250mA
48A-10-1300 10VAC 1300mA
48A-10-1350 10VAC 1350mA
48A-10-1400 10VAC 1400mA
48A-10-1450 10VAC 1450mA
48A-10-1500 10VAC 1500mA
48A-10-1550 10VAC 1550mA
48A-10-1600 10VAC 1600mA
48A-10-1650 10VAC 1650mA
48A-10-1700 10VAC 1700mA
12VAC Output
35A-12-50 12VAC 50mA
35A-12-100 12VAC 100mA
35A-12-150 12VAC 150mA
35A-12-200 12VAC 200mA
41A-12-200 12VAC 200mA
35A-12-250 12VAC 250mA
41A-12-250 12VAC 250mA
35A-12-300 12VAC 300mA
41A-12-300 12VAC 300mA
35A-12-350 12VAC 350mA
41A-12-350 12VAC 350mA
35A-12-400 12VAC 400mA
41A-12-400 12VAC 400mA
48A-12-400 12VAC 400mA
35A-12-450 12VAC 450mA
41A-12-450 12VAC 450mA
48A-12-450 12VAC 450mA
35A-12-500 12VAC 500mA
41A-12-500 12VAC 500mA
48A-12-500 12VAC 500mA
41A-12-550 12VAC 550mA
48A-12-550 12VAC 550mA
41A-12-600 12VAC 600mA
48A-12-600 12VAC 600mA
41A-12-650 12VAC 650mA
48A-12-650 12VAC 650mA
41A-12-700 12VAC 700mA
48A-12-700 12VAC 700mA
41A-12-750 12VAC 750mA
48A-12-750 12VAC 750mA
41A-12-800 12VAC 800mA
48A-12-800 12VAC 800mA
41A-12-850 12VAC 850mA
48A-12-850 12VAC 850mA
41A-12-900 12VAC 900mA
48A-12-900 12VAC 900mA
48A-12-950 12VAC 950mA
48A-12-1000 12VAC 1000mA
48A-12-1050 12VAC 1050mA
48A-12-1100 12VAC 1100mA
48A-12-1150 12VAC 1150mA
48A-12-1200 12VAC 1200mA
48A-12-1250 12VAC 1250mA
48A-12-1300 12VAC 1300mA
48A-12-1350 12VAC 1350mA
48A-12-1400 12VAC 1400mA
48A-12-1450 12VAC 1450mA
48A-12-1500 12VAC 1500mA
14VAC Output
41A-14-150 14VAC 150mA
41A-14-200 14VAC 200mA
41A-14-250 14VAC 250mA
41A-14-300 14VAC 300mA
48A-14-300 14VAC 300mA
41A-14-350 14VAC 350mA
48A-14-350 14VAC 350mA
41A-14-400 14VAC 400mA
48A-14-400 14VAC 400mA
41A-14-450 14VAC 450mA
48A-14-450 14VAC 450mA
41A-14-500 14VAC 500mA
48A-14-500 14VAC 500mA
41A-14-550 14VAC 550mA
48A-14-550 14VAC 550mA
41A-14-600 14VAC 600mA
48A-14-600 14VAC 600mA
41A-14-650 14VAC 650mA
48A-14-650 14VAC 650mA
41A-14-700 14VAC 700mA
48A-14-700 14VAC 700mA
41A-14-750 14VAC 750mA
48A-14-750 14VAC 750mA
48A-14-800 14VAC 800mA
48A-14-850 14VAC 850mA
48A-14-900 14VAC 900mA
48A-14-950 14VAC 950mA
48A-14-1000 14VAC 1000mA
48A-14-1050 14VAC 1050mA
48A-14-1100 14VAC 1100mA
48A-14-1150 14VAC 1150mA
48A-14-1200 14VAC 1200mA
15VAC Output
35A-15-50 15VAC 50mA
35A-15-100 15VAC 100mA
35A-15-150 15VAC 150mA
41A-15-150 15VAC 150mA
35A-15-200 15VAC 200mA
41A-15-200 15VAC 200mA
35A-15-250 15VAC 250mA
41A-15-250 15VAC 250mA
35A-15-300 15VAC 300mA
41A-15-300 15VAC 300mA
48A-15-300 15VAC 300mA
35A-15-350 15VAC 350mA
41A-15-350 15VAC 350mA
48A-15-350 15VAC 350mA
35A-15-400 15VAC 400mA
41A-15-400 15VAC 400mA
48A-15-400 15VAC 400mA
41A-15-450 15VAC 450mA
48A-15-450 15VAC 450mA
41A-15-500 15VAC 500mA
48A-15-500 15VAC 500mA
41A-15-550 15VAC 550mA
48A-15-550 15VAC 550mA
41A-15-600 15VAC 600mA
48A-15-600 15VAC 600mA
41A-15-650 15VAC 650mA
48A-15-650 15VAC 650mA
41A-15-700 15VAC 700mA
48A-15-700 15VAC 700mA
41A-15-750 15VAC 750mA
48A-15-750 15VAC 750mA
48A-15-800 15VAC 800mA
48A-15-850 15VAC 850mA
48A-15-900 15VAC 900mA
48A-15-950 15VAC 950mA
48A-15-1000 15VAC 1000mA
48A-15-1050 15VAC 1050mA
48A-15-1100 15VAC 1100mA
48A-15-1150 15VAC 1150mA
48A-15-1200 15VAC 1200mA
16VAC Output
41A-16-250 16VAC 250mA
41A-16-300 16VAC 300mA
48A-16-300 16VAC 300mA
41A-16-350 16VAC 350mA
48A-16-350 16VAC 350mA
41A-16-375 16VAC 375mA
48A-16-400 16VAC 400mA
48A-16-450 16VAC 450mA
48A-16-500 16VAC 500mA
48A-16-550 16VAC 550mA
48A-16-600 16VAC 600mA
48A-16-650 16VAC 650mA
48A-16-700 16VAC 700mA
48A-16-750 16VAC 750mA
48A-16-800 16VAC 800mA
48A-16-850 16VAC 850mA
48A-16-900 16VAC 900mA
48A-16-950 16VAC 950mA
48A-16-1000 16VAC 1000mA
48A-16-1050 16VAC 1050mA
48A-16-1100 16VAC 1100mA
18VAC Output
35A-18-50 18VAC 50mA
35A-18-100 18VAC 100mA
35A-18-150 18VAC 150mA
41A-18-150 18VAC 150mA
35A-18-200 18VAC 200mA
41A-18-200 18VAC 200mA
35A-18-250 18VAC 250mA
41A-18-250 18VAC 250mA
48A-18-250 18VAC 250mA
35A-18-300 18VAC 300mA
41A-18-300 18VAC 300mA
48A-18-300 18VAC 300mA
35A-18-350 18VAC 350mA
41A-18-350 18VAC 350mA
48A-18-350 18VAC 350mA
41A-18-400 18VAC 400mA
48A-18-400 18VAC 400mA
41A-18-450 18VAC 450mA
48A-18-450 18VAC 450mA
41A-18-500 18VAC 500mA
48A-18-500 18VAC 500mA
41A-18-550 18VAC 550mA
48A-18-550 18VAC 550mA
41A-18-600 18VAC 600mA
48A-18-600 18VAC 600mA
48A-18-650 18VAC 650mA
48A-18-700 18VAC 700mA
48A-18-750 18VAC 750mA
48A-18-800 18VAC 800mA
48A-18-850 18VAC 850mA
48A-18-900 18VAC 900mA
48A-18-950 18VAC 950mA
48A-18-1000 18VAC 1000mA
21VAC Output
35A-21-50 21VAC 50mA
35A-21-100 21VAC 100mA
41A-21-100 21VAC 100mA
35A-21-150 21VAC 150mA
41A-21-150 21VAC 150mA
35A-21-200 21VAC 200mA
41A-21-200 21VAC 200mA
48A-21-200 21VAC 200mA
35A-21-250 21VAC 250mA
41A-21-250 21VAC 250mA
48A-21-250 21VAC 250mA
35A-21-300 21VAC 300mA
41A-21-300 21VAC 300mA
48A-21-300 21VAC 300mA
continued on next page...
Enterprise Electronics Corporation
EMAIL  SALES@ENTCORP.COM    �    WEB  WWW.ENTCORP.COM    �    630.904.0406    �    FAX  630.904.0407
Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.

35-3.6-300 3.6VDC 300mA
35-3.6-350 3.6VDC 350mA
35-3.6-400 3.6VDC 400mA
35-3.6-450 3.6VDC 450mA
35-3.6-500 3.6VDC 500mA
35-3.6-550 3.6VDC 550mA
35-3.6-600 3.6VDC 600mA
35-3.6-650 3.6VDC 650mA
35-3.6-700 3.6VDC 700mA
4VDC Output
48-4-900 4VDC 900mA
48-4-950 4VDC 950mA
41-4-1000 4VDC 1000mA
48-4-1000 4VDC 1000mA
AC/AC  Wall Mount Adapters (continued)
41A-21-350 21VAC 350mA
48A-21-350 21VAC 350mA
41A-21-400 21VAC 400mA
48A-21-400 21VAC 400mA
41A-21-450 21VAC 450mA
48A-21-450 21VAC 450mA
41A-21-500 21VAC 500mA
48A-21-500 21VAC 500mA
48A-21-550 21VAC 550mA
48A-21-600 21VAC 600mA
48A-21-650 21VAC 650mA
48A-21-700 21VAC 700mA
48A-21-750 21VAC 750mA
48A-21-800 21VAC 800mA
48A-21-850 21VAC 850mA
24VAC Output
35A-24-50 24VAC 50mA
35A-24-100 24VAC 100mA
41A-24-100 24VAC 100mA
35A-24-150 24VAC 150mA
41A-24-150 24VAC 150mA
35A-24-200 24VAC 200mA
41A-24-200 24VAC 200mA
48A-24-200 24VAC 200mA
41A-24-250 24VAC 250mA
48A-24-250 24VAC 250mA
41A-24-300 24VAC 300mA
48A-24-300 24VAC 300mA
41A-24-350 24VAC 350mA
48A-24-350 24VAC 350mA
41A-24-400 24VAC 400mA
48A-24-400 24VAC 400mA
41A-24-450 24VAC 450mA
48A-24-450 24VAC 450mA
48A-24-500 24VAC 500mA
48A-24-550 24VAC 550mA
48A-24-600 24VAC 600mA
48A-24-650 24VAC 650mA
48A-24-700 24VAC 700mA
48A-24-750 24VAC 750mA
  Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output
  Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output   Model   Output
Sales Offices located in Naperville, Illinois  U.S.A.     �     Telephone 630.904.0406     �     FAX  630.904.0407
Enterprise Electronics Corporation

D
D
D
NOTE:  Output cords on many of our models can egress either from the top or bottom of the enclosure.  Please advise if you have specific
requirements for this option.  The above represent common case sizes...please advise if you have specific requirements for the case.
L
W H
Additional output plugs are available upon request.
Sales Offices located in Naperville, Illinois  U.S.A.     �     Telephone 630.904.0406     �     FAX  630.904.0407
Enterprise Electronics Corporation
TUV Product Service, Inc.
Approved Class II Adapters
European Style Enclosures
6 foot output cord
Production facilities ISO9002 Certified
T35-3-200 3VDC 200mA
T35-3-300 3VDC 300mA
T35-3-400 3VDC 400mA
T41-3-1000 3VDC 1000mA
T41-4-1000 4VDC 1000mA
T41-4-1300 4VDC 1300mA
T48-4-1500 4VDC 1500mA
T35-4.5-500 4.5VDC 500mA
T41-4.5-600 4.5VDC 600mA
T41-4.5-800 4.5VDC 800mA
T35-6-50 6VDC 50mA
T35-6-100 6VDC 100mA
T35-6-150 6VDC 150mA
T35-6-200 6VDC 200mA
T35-6-250 6VDC 250mA
T35-6-300 6VDC 300mA
T35-6-350 6VDC 350mA
T41-6-400 6VDC 400mA
T41-6-500 6VDC 500mA
T41-6-600 6VDC 600mA
T35-9-250 9VDC 250mA
T41-9-250 9VDC 250mA
T35-9-300 9VDC 300mA
T41-9-300 9VDC 300mA
T41-9-400 9VDC 400mA
T41-9-500 9VDC 500mA
T41-9-600 9VDC 600mA
T41-9-650 9VDC 650mA
T48-9-700 9VDC 700mA
T48-9-800 9VDC 800mA
T48-9-900 9VDC 900mA
T48-9-1000 9VDC 1000mA
T57-9-1000 9VDC 1000mA
T48-9-1200 9VDC 1200mA
T57-9-1200 9VDC 1200mA
T48-10-550 10VDC 550mA
T48-10-700 10VDC 700mA
T48-10-850 10VDC 850mA
T35-12-50 12VDC 50mA
T35-12-100 12VDC 100mA
Model Output  Model  Output Model Output Model Output
TUV Approved — AC/ DC  Wall Mount Adapters
T41-6-800 6VDC 800mA
T48-6-1000 6VDC 1000mA
T48-6-1200 6VDC 1200mA
T57-6-1200 6VDC 1200mA
T57-6-1500 6VDC 1500mA
T35-7.5-250 7.5VDC 250mA
T41-7.5-250 7.5VDC 250mA
T35-7.5-300 7.5VDC 300mA
T41-7.5-300 7.5VDC 300mA
T41-7.5-500 7.5VDC 500mA
T41-7.5-700 7.5VDC 700mA
T48-7.5-900 7.5VDC 900mA
T48-7.5-1000 7.5VDC 1000mA
T48-7.5-1200 7.5VDC 1200mA
T57-7.5-1200 7.5VDC 1200mA
T57-7.5-1500 7.5VDC 1500mA
T35-9-50 9VDC 50mA
T35-9-100 9VDC 100mA
T35-9-150 9VDC 150mA
T35-9-200 9VDC 200mA
T35-12-120 12VDC 120mA
T35-12-150 12VDC 150mA
T35-12-200 12VDC 200mA
T41-12-200 12VDC 200mA
T41-12-250 12VDC 250mA
T41-12-300 12VDC 300mA
T41-12-400 12VDC 400mA
T41-12-500 12VDC 500mA
T48-12-800 12VDC 800mA
T57-12-800 12VDC 800mA
T48-12-900 12VDC 900mA
T57-12-900 12VDC 900mA
T48-12-1000 12VDC 1000mA
T57-12-1000 12VDC 1000mA
T48-13.5-850 13.5VDC 850mA
T41-14-350 14VDC 350mA
T57-15-800 15VDC 800mA
T35-18-150 18VDC 150m
T48-24-550 24VDC 550mA
TUV Approved — AC/AC  Wall Mount Adapters
Model        Output Model        Output Model        Output Model        Output
T41A-12-400 12VAC 400mA
T41A-12-500 12VAC 500mA
T41A-12-600 12VAC 600mA
T48A-12-800 12VAC 800mA
T48A-12-900 12VAC 900mA
T48A-12-1000 12VAC 1000mA
T35A-7-350 7VAC 350mA
T35A-9-300 9VAC 300mA
T41A-9-400 9VAC 400mA
T41A-9-500 9VAC 500mA
T41A-9-600 9VAC 600mA
T41A-9-700 9VAC 700mA
T41A-9-750 9VAC 750mA
T41A-9-780 9VAC 780mA
T48A-9-900 9VAC 900mA
T48A-9-1000 9VAC 1000mA
T48A-9-1200 9VAC 1200mA
T41A-12-300 12VAC 300mA
T48A-16-700 16VAC 700mA
T48A-16-800 16VAC 800mA
T41A-20-200 20VAC 200mA
T48A-24-400 24VAC 400mA
T48A-24-500 24VAC 500mA
Additional Information on the International Adapters:
     International Adapters listed are TUV approved in either 220VAC, 230VAC, or 240VAC 50Hz input
     versions.  Please add a suffix of “-2” for 220VAC, “-3” for 230VAC, and “-4” for 240VAC to the above
     adapter model numbers.  For example, the designation for a 230VAC version of part number T41-9-500